
Screen is a kind of equipment by which you can detach materials from one 
another and put them separately. It basic func on is vibra on and through 
shuddering and vibra on separates materials from one another. The driver 
force behind the screen is produced by an electric motor and through drive 
sha  is then transferred to the screen. This main axis of the screen is made 
from resistant steel that through two full-rota on roller bearing in the 
center of the screen is connected the main body.

SCREEN
VIBRATING
FOR FEEDING OF
PRIMARY CRUSHER

NO. 859,13th Andisheh, 2nd phase, Toos industrial town, Mashhad, Iran
Tell: (+95)5135412580-7  /  Fax: (+95)5135412405  /  Cell: (+98)9155131185

ASKCO.

www.ASKco.org  /  info@ASKco.org  /  elyas2064@icloud.com

5X1
5X1.5
6X1
6X1.5
6X2

Model Desk NO.

1 3
1 3
1 3
1 4
1 5

7.5
11
11
11
15

Power (kw) Capacity (t/h)

80 100
100 140
80 120
140 200
180 300


