

## ASKCO. SCREEN VIBRATING

FOR FEEDING OF PRIMARY CRUSHER

Screen is a kind of equipment by which you can detach materials from one another and put them separately. It basic function is vibration and through shuddering and vibration separates materials from one another. The driver force behind the screen is produced by an electric motor and through drive shaft is then transferred to the screen. This main axis of the screen is made from resistant steel that through two full-rotation roller bearing in the center of the screen is connected the main body.

Model	Desk NO.	Power (kw)	Capacity (t/h)
5x1	1-3	7.5	80-100
5x1.5	1-3	11	100-140
6x1	1-3	11	80-120
6x1.5	1-4	11	140-200
6x2	1-5	15	180-300















NO. 859,13<sup>th</sup> Andisheh, 2<sup>nd</sup> phase, Toos industrial town, Mashhad, Iran Tell: (+95)5135412580-7 / Fax: (+95)5135412405 / Cell: (+98)9155131185 www.ASKco.org / info@ASKco.org / elyas2064@icloud.com